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OPERhTING SThTUS

OPERATIHG DATA REPORT
DOCKET NO.

DhTE December ll 1987

COMPLETED BY
Andrew E. McNamara

TELFPHONE 315 524
Ginna Station

470

1. Unic Name: R.E. 6INNA NUCLEAR POWER PLANT
2. Reporting Period:

3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWc):

4. Nameplate Rating (Gross MWe):

5. Design Elccn ical Rating (Nec MWe):

7. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Ncc MWe):

Notes

The reactor power level was
maintained at 100% for the
entire report period, with
one exception, detailed on
page 4.

8. IfChanges Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items Number 3 Through 7) Since Last Rcport, Give Reasons:

9. Power Level to Which Rescricted, Ifhny (Net MWc)r

10. Reasons For Restrictions, If hny:

This Month Yr:to-Date Cumulative

720 8 016.00
7- 270

0

10 764 007
3 615 605

100% 90.44%
90.44%
91.25%

11. Hours In Reporting Period
12. Number of Hours Reactor Was Ctitical 720

13. Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours 0

14. Hours Generator On-Line
15. Unit Reserve Shucdown Hours

16. Gross Thermal Energy Gc.aerated (MWH)

17. Gross Electrical Energy Gencratcd (MWH) 396 653

19. Unit Scrvicc Factor
20. Unic hvailability Factor 100%

21. Unit Capacity Factor (Using MDC Nec) 103.98%

23. Unit Forced Outage Rate 0% 0%

24. Shutdowns Scheduled Over Next 6 Months (Type, Dace and Duration of Each):
Februa 5 1988 — Annual R fu li

157 896.00
123 274.47

169 814 056
55 704 217

76.59
76.60%
72.70%

6.55%

25. If Shut Down ht End Of Rcport. Period, Escimaced Dace of Scarcup:

26. Units ln Test Status (Prior to Commercial Operation):

INITIhL.CRITIChLITY
INITIhLELECTRICITY
COMMERCIhL OPERhTION

Forecast hchicvcd

*Cummulative Total. Comm

8801040478 871130.' I

PDR, .ADOCK 05000244
.. DCD

"""ing January 1 1975 xcv. kg Ig.cs
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AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO. 50-2
UNIT G
DATE e embe

COMPLETED BY

e owe Plant
9 7

MONTH Novemb 87

TELEPHONE

Andrew E. cNamara

Ext. 301 at Ginna

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

2 ~

3 ~

4 ~

5 ~

6 ~

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

17 ~

18 ~

19 ~

20
'1

~

22 ~

7 ~

8 ~

9 ~

10

'2

~

13.

14
'5

~

16 ~

490

4 0

0

489

88

23
'4

'5.

26 ~

27 ~

28
'9

'0

~

31.

90

489

48

INSTRUCTIONS

On this format, list the average daily unit power level in MWe-Net
for each day in the reporting month. Compute to the nearest whole
megawatt.
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REPORT MONTH

pl

1)O(:Kl'.T NO. ~0 244 ~

'INI'I'NhMI:R.E. GINNA NUCLEAR POWER
PLANT'NIT

SHUTDOWN AND POWER REDUCTIONS
(:OMP LI'.'I'I'.I) IIY

Andrew E. McNamara
I'I:LEPIIONI:

Ginna Stat/on

Ho. Date
o e

4
DP 0

C
0
N
De

nc

ca 8ocu
D

o L ~
> cx.'

IA D

CS

Licensee
Event

Report N

Ew
N

0
~A

C
~ LrS

0
C

o<E

O

Cause 8 Corrective
Action to

Prevent Recurrence

No outages or significant power
reductions to report

1

F: Forced
S: Scheduled

htv. 4I$$ 4$49

2

Reason:
h-Equipment Failure (Explain)
B-Maintenance or Test
C-Refueling
D-Regulatory Restriction
E&perator Training gt License Examination
F-hdministrative
G&peracional Error (Explain)
)H)ther (Explain)

Method:
14lanua)
2-Manual Scram.
3-hutomatic Scram.
4-Other (Explain)

Fxhibit G - lnsuuccions
for Preparation of Data
Entry Sheets for Licensee
Event Report (LER) File (NUREG-
0)61)

Exhibit I - Same Source



N2QG&TIVE SUMMARY OF OPERATING EXPERIENCE

DOCKET NO.
UNIT
DATE

COMPLETED BY

TELEPHONE

5-4
Gi a Nuc ea owe P a t

e mb 1 1 87
Ctyvc~~

Andrew E. McNamara

15 2 -4 4
EXT. 301 at Ginna

,MONTH Nov mber 7

The unit operated at 100% reactor power level for the ma)ority of
the report period, with one minor exception:

On ll/13 the reactor power level was reduced to - 974 for a
short period to perform a Periodic Test on the Auxiliary
Feedwater System.



GINNA STATION

MAINTENANCE REPORT SUMMARY

NOVEMBER, 1987

During the month of November, routine maintenance and inspections
were completed. Major safety related work included:

a ~

b.

c ~

d ~

Aux. Bldg. Charcoal Filters - change out

Repair Copper Line to Turbine Driven Aux. FW Pump

Test RV-283 - "C" Charging Pump

Snubber Inspection per M-40

e. Repair Heat Exchanger Tubing on "C" Safety In). Pump

f. " Repair '!C" Standby Aux. FW Cooling Unit

go

h.

k.

"C" Charging Pump Vari Drive - Trouble shoot and lubricate

TSC Diysel « PT-12.5 Surveillance

Security Diesel - Annual Maintenance

MOV-4008 - MOVATS Testing

Diesel Fire Pump Engine/Pump Maintenance

Personnel/Equipment Air Lock PT-22.1/PT»22.4 Surveillance
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ROCHESTER GAS AND ELECTRIC CORPORATION ~ 89 EAST AVENUE, ROCHEST R. N.K 14649-0001

ROGER w. RABBER
.1CC PRKSIO&kT
c~cc~wc ~covcno~

t & ~ ()
i-ci conc (o 5-'o 2700

GINNA STATION
December ll, 1987

Director, Office of Management Information and Program Analysis
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Washington, DC. 20555

Sub) ect: Monthly Report for November, 1987
Operating Status Information
R. E. Ginna Nuclear Power Plant
Docket No. 50-244

Dear Sir:
Pursuant to our Technical Specification 6.9.1, attached

herewith is the monthly operating status report for Ginna Station
for the month of November, 1987.

V truly yours,

sp
&'ogerW. Kober

RWK/eeh

Attachments

cc: Mr. William T. Russell NRC (1)
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